0 to 5 Category:

5 to 20 Category:

20 to 50 Category:

50 to 100 Category:

100 to 200 Category:

200 to 300 Category:

300 to 500 Category:

500 to 1000 Category

1000 to 1500 Category:

1500 to 2500 Category:

2500 to 3500 Category:

Unit 231 Mini-McKenney Races
March 06. 2023

Matthew McBane
Sue Ishak

Robert Ronk
Martha Anderson
Donna Speas

Clarence Peterson
Pankaj Mody
Jennifer McBane

Sylvia Poulin
Suzi Turner
David Nova

Kailynn Sprinkle
Thomas Kristof
Christine Bradshaw

Preston Collins
Lewis Singer
Charles Bricken
Charles Wills
Julie Light
Majorie Mastin
Carol Pressman

Kurt Guelzow
Connie Lyons
Bonnie Neuhoff
Nancy Revercomb

Stanca Ciupe
Sally Kizer
Irene Jacobs
Michael Craig

Ann Stevens
Sharon Logan

Douglas Althouse
Kinza Pickelsimer
Richard Rio
Richard Huber
Ann Garst

Karen Kreutzberg

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Salem, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Salem, VA
Vinton, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Christiansburg, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Salem, VA

Roanoke, VA
Christiansburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Blacksburg, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Narrows, VA

Roanoke, VA
Salem, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Hinton, WV
Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA

1.88
1.23

8.76
1.17
1.08

15.59
4.65
1.88

2.70
1.17
1.00

7.68
6.67
3.83

17.82
13.76
12.32
11.79
8.95
8.68
7.78

18.08
11.59
6.16
5.36

33.75
22.29
13.89

8.08

8.12
6.60

38.05
22.86
17.51
9.01
7.98
32.95



3500 to 5000 Category:

5000 to 7500 Category:

0 to 5 Category:

5 to 20 Category:

20 to 50 Category:

50 to 100 Category:

100 to 200 Category:

200 to 300 Category:

300 to 500 Category:

500 to 1000 Category:

Thomas Sanzone
Margaret Grayson
Carolyn May
Carol Robey

Carole Spencer
Thomas Gilpin

John Markey
George Zolovick

Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Salem, VA
Roanoke, VA

Blacksburg, VA
Princeton, WV

Daleville, VA
Pembroke, VA

Unit 231 Helen Shanbrom Ace of Clubs Races

March 06, 2023

Sue Ishak

Robert Ronk
Martha Anderson
Donna Speas

Clarence Peterson
Pankaj Mody

Sylvia Poulin
Suzi Turner
David Nova
Necia Evans

Kailynn Sprinkle
Christine Bradshaw
Jean Gautsch

Marjorie Mastin
Juliet Light
Preston Collins
Carol Pressman
Charles Wills
Lew Singer
Charles Bricken

Bonnie Neuhoff
Kurt Guelzow
Nancy Revercomb
Connie Lyons

Irene Jacobs

Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Salem, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA

Salem, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Salem, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Christiansburg, VA

Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Christiansburg, VA

Blacksburg, VA

26.93
11.38
5.36
4.10

113.80
18.01

2432
13.62

1.23

8.76
1.17
1.08

6.59
4.65

2.01
1.17
1.00

.20

7.68
3.83
.88

8.68
8.57
8.19
7.78
5.35
4.76
3.54

6.16
5.93
5.36
4.50

13.89



1000 to 1500 Category:

1500 to 2500 Category:

2500 to 3500 Category:

3500 to 5000 Category:

5000 to 7500 Category:

Michael Craig
Diane Wester
Patricia Palmer
Sally Kizer
Karen Shimchock

Ann Stevens
Sharon Logan

Douglas Althouse
Richard Rio
Kinza Pickelsimer
Richard Huber
Ann Garst

Judy Phillips

Thomas Sanzone
Margaret Grayson
Karen Kreutzberg
Carolyn May
Carol Robey

Carole Spencer
Tom Gilpin Jr.

John Markey
George Zolovick

Narrows, VA
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA

Roanoke VA
Salem, VA

Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Hinton, WV
Roanoke, VA
Roanoke, VA

Blacksburg, VA
Roanoke, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Salem, VA
Roanoke, VA

Blacksburg, VA
Princeton, WV

Daleville, VA
Pembroke, VA

8.08
6.63
5.61
542
4.40

8.12
6.60

17.95
17.51
14.06
9.01
7.98
5.86

26.93
10.96
7.92
5.36
4.10

23.45
18.01

23.87
11.28



